2017 NSERC DISCOVERY GRANTS:
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

. 2017 NSERC DISCOVERY GRANTS

(DG) DEADLINES
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CBE N/A Oct 18/17
CPES * *
CBS * *
CSAHS Sept 25/17 |Oct 18/17
ovc * *
OAC Sept 25/17 * [Oct 18/17 *
Office of Research Oct 25/17
NSERC Aug 1/17 Nov 1/17
* Contact the College-level support personnel listed below for more information

1. CONTACT INFORMATION

College-level Support

Research Support Services

Diane Dobbins, Manager, Research and Partnerships,
College of Business and Economics (CBE)
ddobbins@uoguelph.ca or ext. 52152

Patti Minakis, Process Clerk (UC 437)
research.services@uoguelph.ca or ext. 56943
*Send all OR-5 Forms, proposals, and agreements to Patti

Carina Hernandez, Manager, Research Development,
College of Social and Applied Human Sciences
(CSAHS) chernand@uoguelph.ca or ext. 54596

Carolyn Dowling-Osborn (UC 437)
dowlingo@uoguelph.ca or ext. 52935

*Reviews NSERC DG proposals and provides feedback to
applicants

Sarah Bates, Manager, Research and Graduate
Studies, College of Biological Science (CBS)
sbates@uoguelph.ca or ext. 52147

Katie Meyer-Beck, Contracts Manager (UC 437)
kmeyerbe@uoguelph.ca or ext. 54059
*Supports review of NSERC DG proposals

Leigh West, Manager, Research and Graduate
Operations, Ontario Agricultural College (OAC)
lewest@uoguelph.ca or ext. 52101

Nancy Johnson, Manager, Research Services, Ontario
Veterinary College (OVC) nancyj@uoguelph.ca or ext.
54796

Leonid Brown, Associate Dean Research & Graduate
Studies, College of Physical and Engineering Sciences
(CPES) lebrown@uoguelph.ca or ext. 53777
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lll.  APPLICATION RESOURCES

e NSERC Discovery Grants Program

e Instructions for completing the Notification of Intent (NOI) to apply for a Discovery Grant
e NSERC Discovery Grants Peer Review Manual 2016-17

e A Canadian Common CV (CCV) is required at the NOI stage

e The NOI and Application are created in Research Portal

e NSERC FAQs

e Grant writing tips

IV. UPCOMING WEBINARS (dates not yet posted on NSERC’s website):

e DG NOI Webinars: Weeks of June 19, 2017 and July 10, 2017
e DG Full Application Webinars: Weeks of September 18, 2017 and September 25, 2017
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http://www.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/Professors-Professeurs/Grants-Subs/DGIGP-PSIGP_eng.asp
http://www.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/ResearchPortal-PortailDeRecherche/Instructions-Instructions/DG_NOI-AI_SD_eng.asp
http://www.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/_doc/Reviewers-Examinateurs/CompleteManual-ManualEvalComplet_eng.pdf
https://ccv-cvc.ca/
https://portal-portail.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/
http://www.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/Professors-Professeurs/FAQ-FAQ_eng.asp
http://www.uoguelph.ca/research/for-researchers/funding/apply/tips

